Find a contact near you by visiting www.suezwatertechnologies.com and clicking on “Contact Us.”
*Trademark of SUEZ; may be registered in one or more countries.
©2017 SUEZ. All rights reserved.
FSfilHighFlowZ_EN.doc    Mar-16
Water Technologies & Solutions
fact sheet
High Flow Z* depth cartridge filter
manufactured with Z.Plex* technology

chemical compatibility.  Please contact your SUEZ
representative for more information.
Table 4: Ordering Information
Ordering Information: High Flow Z filters are available with 226 O-ring fittings and closed end cap with ergonomic
design handle. Your Product Order Number will look like this: HFZ 05-40 FSS, if ordering with silicone O-rings.
See further ordering details in Table 4.
Type Micron Rating
(μm)
Cartridge Length
Inches (cm)
End #1 Adapter End #2 Adapter Elastomer Material
HF.Zs
HF.Za
I.D. = 1.6” (4.1 cm)
0.D. = 6.5” (16.5 cm)
Nominal
01 = 1
05 = 5
Absolute
15 = 15
25 = 25
40 = 40
70 = 70
40 (101.6) nominal F = 226 O-Ring S = Closed End
with ergonomically
designed
handle
B = Buna-N
E = EPDM
S = Silicone
V = Viton2
2Viton is a registered trademark of DuPont.